
 
 

Relationship Team Fifth Third email address Phone Number 

Robert Hanigan robert.hanigan@53.com 847-653-1139 

Carol Ann Killian carolann.killian@53.com 847-636-6356 

Michael Winterrowd michael.winterrowd@53.com 847-653-2125 

Deborah Dalton deborah.dalton@53.com 847-653-2097 

Warren Goldberg warren.goldberg@53.com 847-653-1184 

Chaunte Hess chaunte.hess@53.com 847-653-1923 

Natalie Chacon natalie.chacon@53.com 847-653-7736 

Kathy Dotto kathy.dotto@53.com 630-650-2007 

Treasury Management Team 
  Kim Feeney kimberly.feeney@53.com 312-633-0282 

Al Bailey alvino.bailey@53.com 847-653-4788 

Eloy Hodges Eloy.hodges@53.com 312-442-5129 

Angela Harris Angela.harris@53.com 630-203-2724 

Amanda Schultz Amanda.schultz@53.com 630-203-3715 

Division C  

  Gail Villanueva Gail.Villanueva@53.com 847-653-4892 

Laura Anders Laura.Anders@53.com 847-653-4884 

Diane Neumann Diane.Neumann@53.com 847-653-4889 

Maria Rukavina Maria.Rukavina@53.com 847-653-4882 

Lynne Kattner Lynne.Kattner@53.com 847-653-4888 

David Staron David.Staron@53.com 847-653-4887 

Sherry Smith Sherry.Smith@53.com 847-653-4895 

Charmain Thomas Charmain.Thomas@53.com 847-653-4883 

Zohra Vaid Zohra.Vaid@53.com 847-653-4886 

Currency Division currrencydivision@53.com 847-653-5710 

Division C Fax 
 

847-653-2610 

SecureCheck Fax 

 

608-229-9988 

Customer Due Diligence 
Control Center 

  Jen Papenhagen Jennifer.papenhagen@53.com 847-653-2230 

Aileen Javiar Aileen.javiar@53.com 847-653-4935 
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